2015-16 CNU Tuition & Fees

Annual

Undergraduate Full-Time

(fall and spring combined)

Total In-State Rate $12,526
Total Out-of-State Rate $23,824
In-State Tuition $7,608
Out-of-State Tuition $18,510
Comprehensive Fee $4,884
Technology Fee $34
Capital Fee (O/S only) $396

Undergraduate Full-Time
(fall or spring)
$6,263
$11,912
$3,804
$9,255
$2,442
$17
$198

$522
$994
$317
$772
$204
$1
$17

Undergraduate
Per Credit Hour

Undergraduate full-time rate applies if registered for 12 to 17 credit hours in aregular (fall or spring) term.

Annual
(fall and spring combined)
Room & Board $10,614
Room $6,664
Board $3,950
Telecommunications Fee $320

Miscellaneous Fees

Application Fee
Academic Transcript

Lab Fee

Late Payment Fee

Music Applied (Individual)
Parking/Auto Registration

Reinstatement Fee: 1st Week

Reinstatement Fee: 2nd Week
Returned Check Fee
Returned Check Fee

Special Exams

Study Abroad

Regular Semester
(fall or spring)
$5,307
$3,332
$1,975

$160

per undergraduate and graduate application

per designated lab course

per late payment

per credit hour of Applied Music Instruction
per year

per return

per return after due date
per Challenge Examination
per study abroad course

No Charge

$50

$50
$50
$150
$250

$100

$200
$35
$50
$50
$150

Graduate
Per Credit Hour

$563
$1,022
$358
$800
$204
$1

$17





